
6 Legs 5

12 100+ 11

8 140+ 1

2 180 2

70 High-Finish 105

77,39 Average 74,14

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

140 361 74 427 ---> 180 321

134 227 57 370 85 416 93 228

68 159 60 310 60 356 92 136

8 151 96 214 121 235 60 76

45 106 100 114 60 175 72 4

90 16 90 24 99 76 0 4

16 0 62 14 0 4

14 0

---> 100 401

60 441 42 359 140 361 46 455

85 356 57 302 140 221 60 395

140 216 121 181 30 191 60 335

60 156 60 121 83 108 60 275

58 98 96 25 52 56 96 179

96 2 17 8 56 0

0 2 8 0

---> 58 443

28 473 100 401 60 441 55 388

44 429 80 321 58 383 54 334

58 371 85 236 30 353 59 275

42 329 100 136 95 258 125 150

180 149 41 95 47 211 82 68

45 104 63 32 100 111 36 32

48 56 16 16 48 63 16 16

56 0 43 20 16 0

---> 44 457 100 401 85 416

100 401 55 402 85 316 59 357

140 261 100 302 41 275 97 260

140 121 132 170 140 135 45 215

96 25 96 74 76 59 59 156

25 0 49 10 140 16

0 10 16 0

180 321 85 416

100 221 66 350 ---> 100 401

140 81 70 280 134 367 58 343

41 40 100 180 100 267 84 259

0 40 60 120 100 167 99 160

35 5 44 76 57 110 55 105

3 2 76 0 50 60 105 0

100 401 58 443

134 267 80 363

100 167 85 278

97 70 180 98

70 0

27. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Herren-Einzel - Finale (14.4.2013)

Aaron Hardy Roxy James Rodriguez Aaron Hardy Roxy James Rodriguez
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